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Bremen City in Haralson County
Buford City in Gwinnett County
Calhoun City in Gordon County
Carrollton City in Carroll County
Cartersville City in Bartow County
Chickamauga City in Walker County
City Schools of Decatur in DeKalb
Commerce City in Jackson County
Dalton City in Whitfield County
Dublin City in Laurens County
Gainesville City in Hall County
Jefferson City in Barrow County
Marietta City in Cobb County
Pelham City in Mitchell County
Rome City in Floyd County
Social Circle City in Walton County
Thomasville City in Thomas County
Trion City in Chattooga County
Valdosta City in Lowndes County
Vidalia City in Toombs County
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Andrew Britt also serves 
     State Schools
     Department of Corrections
     Department of Juvenile Justice
     Charter Schools
Nicole Croom
     Supports all LEAs consoldating 
     IDEA funds

Program Specialists

- Andrew Britt
  404-275-6394
andrew.britt@doe.k12.ga.us

- Nicole Croom
   678-850-1171
ncroom@doe.k12.ga.us

- Stephanie Hurst
   404-709-0871     
stephanie.hurst@doe.k12.ga.us

- Carla Rose
   404-673-3473
carla.rose@doe.k12.ga.us

- Joni Taylor 
  678-378-9428
joni.taylor@doe.k12.ga.us

Malissa Roberts
   Program Manager
   470-316-8661
mroberts@doe.k12.ga.us


